
EYFS, KS1 & KS2  
Results 2019  

 

KS1 SATs Results 2019 
29 pupils 

 

Standard 
 

PKF WTS EXS 
 

GDS 
 

 
 

Working At & 
Above 

+/- 
 
 

+/- 
 

Pre Key Stage 1 
Foundations 

Working Towards 
the 

Expected Standard 

Working at 
the 

Expected Standard 

Working at Greater 
Depth than the 

Expected Standard 

National Average 
2018  

 (At & Above) 

National Average 
2018 

 (Above) 

Reading 
 

4ch 
13% 

 
 

8ch 
27% 

11ch 
37% 

7 ch 
23% 

18 ch 
60% 

75% 
(-15%) 

26% 
(-3%) 

Writing 
 

7ch 
23% 

 
 

7ch 
23% 

15ch 
50% 

1ch 
3% 

16ch 
53% 

70% 
(-17%) 

16% 
(-13%) 

Mathematics 
 

5ch 
17% 

 
 

2ch 
7% 

18ch 
60% 

5ch 
17% 

23ch 
77% 

76% 
(+1%) 

22% 
(-5%) 

 
FS2 Good Level of Development (GLD) outcomes 2019  

(reached at least the expected level in the Prime Areas of Learning - Communication & Language, Physical Development and Personal, Social & Emotional Development, 

plus in the Specific areas of areas Literacy & Mathematics) 
75% at GLD (22 out of 29 children) 

National Average is: 72% (+3%)  

 
Y1 Phonics Test 2019: 

78% passed (18 out of 23).  
National Average is: 82% (-4%)  

 
 

Y2 Phonics Test Retake 2019: 
90% 



 
 

 

KS2 SATs Results 2019 
17 Pupils in Y6  

 

Standard
 

Not 
EXS 

 

EXS 
(includes those 

also working 
above)  

+ /-  
 

GDS 
 

+ /- 

  
+ /- 

Sheffield Results 
2019 

 
Reading - Sheffield 
70.8% 
Writing – Sheffield 
77.2% 
Maths – Sheffield 
77.4% 
SPAG – Sheffield 
75.1% 
Combined RWM –
Sheffield 63.7% 

 
 

 

Not Working 
at the 

Expected 
Standard 

Working at 
the 

Expected 
Standard 

National Average 
2019  

 (At & Above) 

Working at 
Greater Depth  

(Above) the 
Expected 
Standard 

 
National Average 

2019 
 (Above) 

Average Scale 
Score  

National 
Average 2019 
Scaled Score 

Reading 
 

 
12% 
(2ch) 

 

88% 
(15ch) 

73% 
(+15%) 

29% 
(5ch) 

 
28% 

(+1%)  

  

Writing (TA) 
 

18% 
(3ch) 

82% 
(14ch) 

78% 
(+4%) 

 
33% 
(6ch) 

 

 
20% 

(+13%) 

  

SPAG 
 

12% 
(2ch) 

 

88% 
(15ch) 

 
78% 

(+10%) 
 

53% 
(10ch) 

 
34% 

(+19%) 

  

Mathematics 
 

 
12% 
(2ch) 

 

88% 
(15ch) 

79% 
(+9%) 

53% 
(10ch) 

 
23% 

(+30%) 

  

RW&M 
Combined 

 
18% 
(3ch) 

 

 
82% 

(14ch) 
 

65% 
(+17%) 

29% 
(5ch) 

 
10% 

(+19%) 

  

 

 

 


