EYFS, KS1 & KS2 Results 2019



KS1 SATs Results 2019

29 pupils

Standard→	PKF	WTS Working Towards the Expected Standard	EXS Working at the Expected Standard	GDS	Working At &	+/-	+/-
	Pre Key Stage 1 Foundations			Working at Greater Depth than the Expected Standard	Above	National Average 2018 (At & Above)	National Average 2018 (Above)
Reading	4ch	8ch	11ch	7 ch	18 ch	75%	26%
	13%	27%	37%	23%	60%	(-15%)	(-3%)
Writing	7ch	7ch	15ch	1ch	16ch	70%	16%
	23%	23%	50%	3%	53%	(-17%)	(-13%)
Mathematics	5ch	2ch	18ch	5ch	23ch	76%	22%
	17%	7%	60%	17%	77%	(+1%)	(-5%)

FS2 Good Level of Development (GLD) outcomes 2019

(reached at least the expected level in the Prime Areas of Learning - Communication & Language, Physical Development and Personal, Social & Emotional Development, plus in the Specific areas of areas Literacy & Mathematics)

75% at GLD (22 out of 29 children)

National Average is: 72% (+3%)

Y1 Phonics Test 2019:

78% passed (18 out of 23). National Average is: 82% (-4%)

Y2 Phonics Test Retake 2019:

90%



KS2 SATs Results 2019

17 Pupils in Y6

Standard -	Not EXS	EXS (includes those also working above)	+ /-	GDS	+ /-		+ /-	Sheffield Results 2019 Reading - Sheffield 70.8% Writing - Sheffield 77.2% Maths - Sheffield 77.4% SPAG - Sheffield 75.1% Combined RWM - Sheffield 63.7%
	Not Working at the Expected Standard	Working at the Expected Standard	National Average 2019 (At & Above)	Working at Greater Depth (Above) the Expected Standard	National Average 2019 (Above)	Average Scale Score	National Average 2019 Scaled Score	
Reading	12% (2ch)	88% (15ch)	73% (+15%)	29% (5ch)	28% (+1%)			
Writing (TA)	18% (3ch)	82% (14ch)	78% (+4%)	33% (6ch)	20% (+13%)			
SPAG	12% (2ch)	88% (15ch)	78% (+10%)	53% (10ch)	34% (+19%)			
Mathematics	12% (2ch)	88% (15ch)	79% (+9%)	53% (10ch)	23% (+30%)			
RW&M Combined	18% (3ch)	82% (14ch)	65% (+17%)	29% (5ch)	10% (+19%)			